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Rank Competitor Age Club RT WA Result

1 Gilbert Josh 22 Club 37 0.66 28.14
Entry: 27.59 (+0.55)

Q

2 Pickett Josh 25 Club 37 0.72 28.42
Entry: 27.95 (+0.47)

Q

3 Coetzee Wilrich 26 Coast Swimming Club 0.61 28.72
Entry: 28.76 (-0.04)

Q

4 Anderson (V) Joshua 18 Brisbane Grammar 0.66 29.23
Entry: 29.06 (+0.17)

Q

5 Litten Eli 22 Club 37 0.63 29.46
Entry: 28.95 (+0.51)

Q

6 Cooke Harrison 19 North Shore Swimmi… 0.61 30.82
Entry: 29.61 (+1.21)

Q

7 Lutton Ollie 18 Jasi Swim Club 0.73 32.25
Entry: 32.03 (+0.22)

Q

8 Skipper Aaron 18 Kowhai Swimming Club 0.69 32.35
Entry: 30.92 (+1.43)

Q

8 Yoon Jethrow 14 Phoenix Aquatics 0.62 32.35
Entry: 32.36 (-0.01)

Q

10 Kuzmenkov Dmitry 14 North Shore Swimmi… 0.61 32.41
Entry: 32.87 (-0.46)

Q

11 Yin Caleb 13 Mt Eden Swimming 0.65 32.80
Entry: 33.50 (-0.70)

Q

12 Crosbie James 17 United Swimming Club 0.74 33.01
Entry: 31.46 (+1.55)

-

13 Schwager Jakub 16 North Shore Swimmi… 0.66 33.19
Entry: 32.70 (+0.49)

Q

14 Hurbuns Riley 15 North Shore Swimmi… 0.75 33.33
Entry: 33.62 (-0.29)

Q

15 McKimmey Elliot 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.66 33.80
Entry: 33.05 (+0.75)

Q
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16 Tian Donald 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.74 33.94
Entry: 33.54 (+0.40)

Q

17 Karpik Cameron 15 United Swimming Club 0.74 33.96
Entry: 30.38 (+3.58)

Q

18 Smith S19 Daniel 15 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.61 34.24
Entry: 33.08 (+1.16)

-

19 Lewis Daniel 15 Thames Swim Club 0.80 34.80
Entry: 35.32 (-0.52)

20 Elliott Ryan 16 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.64 35.42
Entry: 35.01 (+0.41)

-

21 Yuan Gary 15 Roskill Swimming Club 0.65 35.51
Entry: 34.76 (+0.75)

22 Burns Remy 16 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.76 36.09
Entry: 37.08 (-0.99)

23 Karpov Savva 15 Onehunga Swimming… 0.69 37.06
Entry: 34.34 (+2.72)

24 Fougere Cole 14 United Swimming Club 0.56 37.67
Entry: 37.10 (+0.57)

25 Hewertson Ryan 14 Kowhai Swimming Club 0.71 37.90
Entry: 36.82 (+1.08)

26 Wong Alex 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.67 38.29
Entry: 38.02 (+0.27)

27 Xavier S19 Denver 23 Club 37 0.83 40.08
Entry: 38.63 (+1.45)

0 Wang William 13 Coast Swimming Club Entry: 35.91


